
 
 
 

(December Calendar of Events on following page) 
Monday, December 2  Chess Club, 7:30-8:30am, Discovery Hall 
    All school Mass, 10am, St. Mary Catholic Church 
Wednesday, December 4 Sewing Club, 3:30-4:30pm, rm 103 
    Band practice, 3:30-4:30pm, Spanish room 
Thursday, December 5  Engineering Club, 3:30-5:15pm, Discovery Hall 
Friday, December 6  Adoration, All day, St. Mary School Chapel 
    Power of Pen, 3:30-4:30pm 
    Classroom of Champions, 3:30-4:30pm, room 115 
Saturday, December 7  PTO Father/ Son Laser tag, 9-11am, Arena 51 
    Berea Jack Frost Parade, 5:30pm, Coe Lake Berea 
Sunday, December 9  Sacraments,  
    Grades 2 & 8, 9:30AM Mass, St. Mary Catholic Church  
    Grade 2, 10:30AM Class, Father Garrity Center 
    Grade 8, 6:00PM Class, Father Garrity Center 
Monday, December 9  Chess Club, 7:30-8:30am  
    Student Council, 8-8:30am, Library 
Wednesday, December 11 Band practice, 3:30-4:30pm, Spanish room  
    Sewing Club, 3:30-4:30pm, rm 103 
Thursday, December 12  “Do Good Be Good”  T Shirt day (Please wear if purchased, otherwise, uniform) 

Friday, December 13  Confession, Grades 3-8, St. Mary School Gym, 1:10-3pm 
    Interims Sent Home, Kdg-Gr 8 
Saturday, December 14  First Reconciliation 
 
Monday, December 16  Chess Club, 7:30-8:30am, Activity Room 
Tuesday, December 17  Faith Family day (not a dress down day) 
Wednesday, December 18 Christmas Band Concert, 7pm, St. Mary School Gym (All are welcome) 
Thursday, December 19  Gr. 3, 4, 5, Vocal Christmas Concert, 7pm @ St. Mary Church 
Friday, December 20  Fr. Marty Dress Down Day ($1) 
    All School Mass, 2pm, St. Mary Catholic Church 
    Power of Pen 3:30-4:30pm 
    Classroom of Champions, 3:30-4:30pm, room 115 
 
Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3  Christmas Break (No School) 
 
Monday, January 6, 2019 Happy New Year! Welcome Back!  
    MAP Testing Begins 
    Chess Club, 7:30-8:30am, Activity room 
 

 
Extended Care  
 Extended Care and Preschool Day Care provided on: 
 

 Friday, December 27, 2019  Monday, December 20, 2019   Friday, January 3, 2020 
  

 

Parents will be notified in the event we do not receive enough pre-registrations to warrant being open on any of these days. Registration forms can be found online, in the school office or from the Extended Care staff.


